
2626 Research Forest Dr 

The Woodlands, TX 77381 

832-823-4414 

Dosey Doe Breakfast,   

BBQ, Whiskey Bar &             

Live Music Venue 

(the DDBBBQWB) 



BREAKFAST 
Quick Two Egg Combo 2 eggs; 2 sausage links, pit ham, or 2 strips of bacon with       
grits, country potatoes or hash browns; & toast.                          
Pancake or Waffle Combo 2 pancakes or 1 waffle with 2 eggs; & 2 sausage        12.99             
links, pit ham, or 2 strips of bacon.                                              
Super Southern Combo 2 buttermilk biscuits smothered with creamy gravy,        13.99             
2 eggs, a slice of pit ham & a choice of grits, country potatoes or hash browns.     
DD Huevos Rancheros Fried corn tortillas with refried beans, grape tomatoes,          
onions, red & green salsa, sharp cheddar, 2 fried eggs & topped with avocado                    
& a choice of grits, country potatoes or hash browns. GF                  
Beef Brisket Hash Charred bell peppers, onion and crispy potatoes. Served with a                 
sunny side up egg, bell peppers pickled red onion, and toast.                

Chicken Fried Steak & Eggs Golden chicken fried steak served with a side of pepper             
cream gravy; 2 eggs; & a choice of grits, country potatoes or hash browns.       

Banana Stuffed French Toast Artisan sliced brioche stuffed with fresh bananas,                 
powdered sugar and Texas whiskey creamy maple syrup, served with two eggs.           

Classic Benedict 2 toasted English muffins topped with pit ham, poached egg, tomato              
slices, & scratch hollandaise; & a choice of grits, country potatoes or hash browns.     

Hillbilly Benedict 2 toasted English muffins topped with chicken fried steak, poached            
egg, pepper cream gravy; & a choice of grits, country potatoes or hash browns.        

Texas Style Migas Scrambled eggs, chorizo with bell peppers, onions, tortilla strips,                
refried beans, cheddar & jack cheese, tomatoes, warm flour tortilla, red salsa, &                       
avocado, & a choice of grits, country potatoes or hash browns.     

SOB Breakfast Chilaquiles Truly "South of the Border"; Fried corn tortilla strips in a        
brothy sauce with queso fresco &  avocado topped with your choice of one egg.   GF    

Breakfast Biscuit Pit ham, smoked beef brisket, or bacon served open faced on a warm         
biscuit with egg, pepper cream gravy; a choice of grits, country potatoes or hash browns.     

Pancakes or Belgian Waffles with Berries or Chocolate Chips With powdered sugar.                       
               Two Buttermilk Pancakes or One Waffle:     9.99  

Bananas Foster Pancakes 2 buttermilk pancakes topped with sliced bananas & vanilla        
crème sauce (butter, brown sugar, dark rum reduction) & whipped cream.                             

Granola, Yogurt, & Berries House baked granola with oats, honey, & served with                  
yogurt & berries.                      

Three Egg Omelet Custom omelet built to your liking! 1 meat  choice & 1 veggie choice                
or 3 veggie choices. Served with country potatoes, grits or hash browns & toast.                                                         
 

 

9.99  

12.99 

10.99  

16.99  

13.99  

15.99  

15.99  

11.99  

12.99  

14.99  

8.99  

9.99  

10.99  



ICED COFFEE 

Iced Coffee 

Iced Latte 

Iced Mocha 

Iced Chai 

Frappes 

Flavored Frappes 

3.49 
4.89 
4.49 
4.49 
4.49 
4.89 

15.99 
15.99       
15.99 
15.99 

More Please                                                                             

Roast Master’s                                                                         

Northern Italian Espresso                                                               

Rodeo Espresso                                                                           

BY THE POUND                                                    
13.99      
14.99 
15.99 
15.99  

More Please Decaf                                                                               

Dinner Bell                                  

Double D                                        

Real Life Real Music         

BREAKAST HANDHELDS 

Breakfast Taco Egg, Cheese, & choice of meat.        

Breakfast Burrito  Egg, Cheese, potato  & choice of meat.                     1 Burrito:                                 
       1 Burrito All the Way (Brisket, Bacon, Ham):      6.49   
 

4.99  
2.99 

Additional Veggie Choices+.49: Onion, Green Onion, Bell Pepper, Mushroom, Jalapeno, Tomato,                                                          
Spinach, Potato, Refried Beans, Cheddar Cheese, or Monterey Jack  
Additional Meat Choices+1.49: Pit Ham, Sausage, Bacon, Smoked Brisket, Pulled Pork, or Chorizo         

Our beans are roasted daily to provide the freshest cup of coffee in Texas  

COFFEE 

MORE PLEASE Mild & mellow, low acidity.                   3.29                                       
ROAST MASTER’S BEST A darker roast,                       3.49     

MORE PLEASE DECAF Mild & mellow-best decaf!          3.49     
POUR OVER ( 2 CUPS)                              6.99               
 

CAFÉ CUBANO  Double shot espresso, steamed    4.89                                          

 

FRENCH PRESS Served table side for two.          7.39  
COLD BREW Fresh and Strong.                            3.49 
CAFÉ AU LAIT Coffee and steamed milk.            3.49 

bold but not bitter.    

sweetened condensed milk & whole milk.   

Latte                        

Cappuccino                                        

Caramel Macchiato   

Mocha                                 

French Vanilla         

Wedding Cake                         

4.49 
4.49 
4.89 
4.89 
4.89 
4.89   

ESPRESSO 

Almond Joy                      

Pumpkin Spice                       

Peppermint Mocha               

Americano                           

Red Eye 

4.89   
4.89   
4.89   
3.69      
4.19 

BAGEL SANDWICHES 

DD Breakfast Sandwich Egg, Cheese, & choice of meat. (Ham. Bacon or Sausage)     

Avogreek Sandwich Two eggs, avocado, and feta cheese          11.99   
The Porky  Pit Ham, Bacon, and Pulled Pork with two eggs, aged white cheddar cheese,         
and mustard.      
Smoked Salmon Sandwich With red onions, capers, tomato, and whipped cream cheese   11.99   
The Chopped  A mountain of brisket with two eggs and sharp cheddar cheese.  12.99 

7.99 

9.99 



Chopping Block Queso House made      
pepper jack queso.  
Add Chopped Brisket or Pulled Pork. 
Texas Popcorn Bite size pieces of our 
world famous Chicken Fried Steak. With          
a side of pepper cream gravy. 
Pitmaster Croquettes (5) Chopped          
Brisket & potato mixed, breaded and         
fried until golden brown. Served with           
an Alabama white BBQ Sauce.  
Shrimp & Corn Hushpuppies (5)       

Classic Southern hushpuppies with shrimp   
and roasted corn inside. Served with    
charred scallion tarter sauce.  
Armadillo Eggs (4) Jalapenos              
stuffed with brisket and cheddar mixture.           
Breaded in panko and deep fried.  
Mix & Match Slider Trio  Brisket, 
pork, sausage, or turkey 

Fried Okra and Fried Pickles A               
true Southern classic! Breaded and fried       
until golden and delicious! 

APPETIZERS  
Gumbo A hearty roux with shrimp,          
chicken, sausage, rice, and okra.  
DD Chopped Salad Chopped                       
romaine lettuce tossed with thick cut             
bacon, sundried tomato bread crumbs                                      
and a buttermilk bleu cheese dressing.              
Topped with soft boiled egg.                                                        
Add Grilled Chicken: $4.29 

Hill Country Salad Crisp                        
greens, fresh seasonal berries, dried             
cranberries, toasted sourdough                   
croutons, raspberry chipotle                          
balsamic.                                                       
Add Grilled Chicken: $4.29                                                     
Chef ’s Special Soup Please ask                   
your server for today’s Soup offering.  

8.49/14.49 

3.99/6.99 

5.49/10.99 

5.49/10.99 

SOUPS AND SALADS 

Chopped Brisket Patty Melt Chopped brisket on Texas toast with horseradish aioli, Swiss cheese         16.99     
and caramelized onions.                  
Memphis Style Pulled Pork Sandwich Slow smoked pork shoulder on a toasted bun with mop          13.99 
sauce, topped with coleslaw.                        
Cowboy Chicken Sandwich Grilled, blackened or fried chicken topped provolone cheese, bacon &           13.99           
creole mustard on a toasted bun.                    
BBQ Quesadillas Choice of chopped brisket or pulled pork. Cheese, caramelized peppers & onions.            15.49        
Pico de gallo, sour cream and smokey salsa on the side.            
Pulled Pork Cubano Smoked pulled pork, pit ham, yellow mustard, and pickles on a Cuban roll             15.99                   
and grilled on the flat top.                                 
The Tall Texan  Sliced brisket, sliced sausage, pulled pork, & bacon on a bun with one rib on top.           18.99  
Bacon Cheddar Burger  Served on a toasted bun, sharp cheddar, sliced tomato, smoked bacon,                    
butter lettuce, and red onion.                                                                                                     
                         

HANDHELDS 

Chicken Fried Steak        Ginormous 10oz: 23.99        Not-so-Ginormous 5oz:      17.99  
Served with roasted garlic mashed potatoes, French green beans, and our delightful pepper          
cream gravy.                                                   
Chicken Fried Chicken Boneless, skinless chicken breast with our unique breading, deep       15.99     
fried. Served with corn succotash, mashed potatoes, & our delightful pepper cream gravy.                                                                    

Catfish Platter A true deep south favorite blackened or cornmeal fried Louisiana               16.99       
catfish fillet. Hushpuppies, lemon, house remoulade. Served with coleslaw & hand cut fries.      
                                                                        

ENTREES 

 

5.99  

11.99  

11.99  

10.99  

10.99  

10.99  

 

Served with one side.  

13.99         

11.99  

6.99  



DOSEY DOE, TEXAS BBQ  

MEATS  SIDES  

BBQ TRAYS  

Hand Cut Fries 

Potato Salad GF 

Green Beans GF 

Corn Succotash GF 

Jalapeno & Bacon Cream Corn 

Creole Mustard Coleslaw GF 

Mashed Potatoes 

Cowboy Beans GF 

Biscuit Crusted Pepper Jack Mac & Cheese 

Fried Okra 

DD BBQ Sandwich                       15.99     
Choice of meat on bun with one side.               

One Meat Tray              18.99 
Choice of one meat and one side. Served with Texas Toast and pickled vegetables.                         
Two Meat Tray               22.99 
Choice of two meats and two sides. Served with Texas Toast and pickled vegetables.                                      
Texas Trinity Plate             24.99 
A sampler of Brisket, Ribs, your choice of Sausage and two sides. Served with Texas Toast             
and pickled vegetables. (No Substitutions)                
Rib Dinner                    
Half rack of Ribs and two sides. Served with Texas Toast and pickled vegetables.        
DD BBQ Street Tacos                             

With choice of chopped brisket or pulled pork with warm corn tortillas, southern corn                                    
succotash, warm house red salsa.  GF 
Loaded Baked Potato                

Choice of meat on XL potato. Topped with cheddar cheese, sour cream, bacon bits and              15.49        
green onions.                
Neato Frito Pie                13.99  
A bowl of corn chips topped with Chopped Brisket, cheddar cheese, cowboy beans, goat cheese,                               
Pico de Gallo, and a fried egg.                  
Loaded Mac and Cheese              13.99  
A bowl of our Biscuit Crusted Pepper Jack Mac & Cheese topped with Chopped Brisket or Pulled Pork. 
 

Brisket (Chopped or Sliced) 

Espresso Rubbed Pork Ribs 

Pulled Pork 

Turkey Breast  

Pork and Beef Sausage 

Jalapeno Cheddar Sausage 

14.99 

9.99 

12.49 

10.99 

9.99 

10.99 

2.99/ each 

 

 

27.99 

17.99 

22.99 

18.99 

17.99 

18.99 

1/2 lb. 1 lb. 

15.99 

19.99 

Made from  

scratch 

Slow Smoked  

over Post Oak 



For all cowpokes under 12 and over 65.  

               -No Substitutions-  

Barnyard Mouse 1 egg, 2 mini pancakes     7.99 
and 2 strips of bacon or sausage links.                         
Little Hen 1 egg, any style, country                   7.99                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

potatoes or hash browns and 2 strips of bacon                   
or sausage.                                            
Chicken Fingers Served with fresh cut fries.         8.99             

1/4 lb Burger Served with fresh cut fries.         8.99 
 

OVER AND UNDER MENU 

A’LA CARTE 

Cherry 

Dutch Apple 

Raspberry-
Chipotle Cream 

Cheese 

Texas Peach 

Scotch Egg 

Pit Ham & Cheddar 

The Gravy Train-                                
Sausage & Gravy 

Spicy Chicken  
Diablo 

Brisket & Cheddar 

    Sweet 2.99     Savory 3.49 

ARGENTINIAN  

EMPANADAS 

3.49 
3.49 

 
2.99 
5.99 
1.49 

1.99 

3.49 

 

Country Potatoes or Hash Browns 

         

2.49 

Bacon– 2 slices.                                               

Sausage 

Links– 2 links.                                                                 

Oatmeal  

With Berries             

Biscuit                  

Yogurt                 

Pancake 

Waffle 

                       

  1.49 

     1.99 

   2.49 

  1.99 

      1.19 

Fruit Cup                              

Extra Gravy      

Cheddar Grits                 

Pit Ham                          

Egg            

Toast– Wheat,  
Texas Toast, Sourdough,  
English Muffin.  
Onion Strings 

Refried Beans 

 

2.99 

BEVERAGES  
Chocolate Milk           

Milk                                                

Iced Tea  

Juice Apple, Orange , Cranberry 

 Topo Chico Mineral Water  

Bottled Soda A variety of           
sugarcane choices. Ask your server!  

Fountain Drinks Coke, Diet Coke, 
Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Root Beer,               
Lemonade.                    

2.99 
2.49  
2.99   
2.49 
3.99 
3.99 
 
2.99 

 

 

Please scan the QR Code to 

visit our website, to see a                

full line-up for both of our 

locations! 

5.99 

3.49 

1.99 

TEA & MORE 

4.99 

Hot Tea– ask for variety.                                    

Chai Latte                                      

Flavored Steamer                                     

Hot Chocolate    

Smoothies– ask for variety.                                                       

 

2.99    

4.39               
3.39      
3.79 

 6.99  
 6.99 
  1.99 
 2.99 

   

 

Bread Pudding 

Brownie  

w/ Ice Cream 

Sweet Empanadas 

Root Beer Float 

DESSERTS 

4.79 

BAGELS 

4.39 
Cinnamon Raisin 

Everything 

Plain 

+$1.49 for whipped cream cheese  

MUFFINS 

3.99 
Cranberry 

Banana Nut 

Blueberry 

 


